Mix

room service

Simply select your preferences from our menu, call the reception, and your order will
be promptly delivered to your room.

NAME

Granola Bowl
Acai bowl
Avocado toast
Lunch of the week
Egg buns

Quinoa bowl
Bulghour bowl
Lasagne

Roulade d'aubergines
Risotto
Parmentier

Indie vibes

Cheese plate

Tiramisu

Drinks

lllegaal Sociaal

Dance Rave Dance (IPA)
Prosecco Veneto
Champagne Collet

Villa Carumé Red 2021
Villa Carumé¢ White 2022
Fritz Cola

Fritz Orange

Appel, pear & raspberry juice

PRICE

14€
16€
18€
18€
14€
19€
19€
20€
20€
22€
25€
25€
14€

8€

5€
5€
35€
75€
35€
35€
3€
3€

4€

TIME

From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
From 6:00pm to 4:00am
From 6:00pm to 4:00am
From 6:00pm to 4:00am
From 6:00pm to 4:00am
From 6:00pm to 4:00am
From 6:00pm to 4:00am

From 6:00pm to 4:00am

All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day

All day



