## Mix room service

Simply select your preferences from our menu, call the reception, and your order will be promptly delivered to your room.

NAME	PRICE	TIME
Granola Bowl	14€	From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
Acai bowl	16€	From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
Avocado toast	18€	From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
Lunch of the week	18€	From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
Egg buns	14€	From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
Quinoa bowl	19€	From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
Bulghour bowl	19€	From 12:00pm to 3:00pm
Lasagne	20€	From 6:00pm to 4:00am
Roulade d'aubergines	20€	From 6:00pm to 4:00am
Risotto	22€	From 6:00pm to 4:00am
Parmentier	25€	From 6:00pm to 4:00am
Indie vibes	25€	From 6:00pm to 4:00am
Cheese plate	14€	From 6:00pm to 4:00am
Tiramisu	8€	From 6:00pm to 4:00am

Drinks		
Illegaal Sociaal	5€	All day
Dance Rave Dance (IPA)	5€	All day
Prosecco Veneto	35€	All day
Champagne Collet	75€	All day
Villa Carumé Red 2021	35€	All day
Villa Carumé White 2022	35€	All day
Fritz Cola	3€	All day
Fritz Orange	3€	All day
Appel, pear & raspberry juice	4€	All day